Phone: 033-2560 9988 www.ddmrm.org



DUM DUM MOTIJHEEL RABINDRA MAHAVIDYALAYA

Regd. u/s 2(f) and 12B of the U.G.C. Act., NAAC Accredited [Affiliated to West Bengal State University] 208/B/2, Dum Dum Road, Kolkata 700074

E-mail: ddmrm2020@gmail.com

Dum Dum Motijheel Rabindra Mahavidyalaya was established in 1968. The College is governed by Governing Body. It runs as per rules and regulations declared by the West Bengal State University and Govt. of West Bengal. The College comes under "Government Aided College" category. The College has different Bodies to maintain all types of disciplines in the campus. All the cells/committees of the institution are under Statutory Bodies and come under section 4(1) (b) of RTI Act, 2005. The application submitted under the RTI Act along with a postal order/demand draft for Rs.10.00 obtained in favour of Principal, Dum Dum Motijheel Rabindra Mahavidyalaya, Kolkata will be properly responded on time. All information about the college under Section 4(1) (b) of RTI Act, 2005 is open to the public and it can be obtained by any citizen of India.

State Public Information Office

Dr. Sarmistha Roy Chowhury Assistant Professor, Dum Dum Motijheel Rabindra Mahavidyalaya 208/B/2 Dum Dum Road, Kolkata 700074, West Bengal Email: ddmrm2006@rediffmail.com

Appellate Authority

Prof. (Dr.) Arijit Saha Principal, Dum Dum Motijheel Rabindra Mahavidyalaya 208/B/2 Dum Dum Road, Kolkata 700074, West Bengal Email: ddmrm2020@gmail.com

Prof. (Dr.) ARIJIT SAHA
Principal & Secretary
Dum Dum Motijheel
Rabindra Mahavidyalaya